
Coach

Joe Schneider

Dan Closser

Katie Faysal

Brian Wilson

Ronny Kashat

Josh Krogman

Clark Ballew

Scott Papak

Callie Moylan

Shayna Garg

Patrick Duggan

Spurs

Time Court Time Court
1 v 2 2:30 PM North Perf
5 v 6 3:00 PM South Perf
3 v 4 3:30 PM North Perf

Time Court  Time Court
1 v 6 2:30 PM North Perf
2 v 3 3:00 PM South Perf
5 v 4 3:30 PM North Perf

Time Court

Time Court

3 v 5 2:30 PM North Perf

2 v 6 3:00 PM South Perf Time Court
4 v 1 3:30 PM North Perf 1 v 2 2:30 PM North Perf

5 v 6 3:00 PM Orchard Hills

3 v 4 3:30 PM North Perf

Time Court

2 v 5 2:30 PM North Perf
6 v 4 3:00 PM South Perf  Time Court
3 v 1 3:30 PM North Perf 6 v 1 4:00 PM Orchard Hills

4 v 5 5:00 PM Orchard Hills

Reminders:  3 v 2 6:00 PM Orchard Hills

Inclement Weather Hotline 248.347.0473

Call the hotline weekdays after 4:30pm, weekends after 7:30am
Games at Novi Middle School (North Perf): 49000 W 11 Mile Rd, Novi, MI 48374
NO GAMES February 18

Ice Out- Half and Full Court Games Played

Orchard Hills Elementary: 41900 Quince St, Novi, MI 48375

Friday, March 24
Basketball Fun Night for Co-Ed K and Co-Ed 2nd.  Night 

will feature refreshments, games, and more!  Event takes 
place at Novi Meadows 6th Grade House (25549 Taft Rd, 
Novi, MI 48374) from 6:30-8p and pre-registration is not 

required!

Snowed out

Saturday, March 18 - Mar 4 Makeup
Teams 

Teams 

cballew@gmail.com

Teams 

Saturday, February 4 (Picture Day)

Saturday, March 11
Teams 

Teams 

Saturday, February 11

Saturday, March 4

Teams 

Teams 

Teams 

5 Supersonics
shaynagarg2@gmail.com

6

3 Lakers
bjwilson0122@yahoo.com

w48374@gmail.com

cmoylan1825@gmail.com

4 Raptors

Joshua.krogman@pwc.com

Scottpapak@gmail.com

Saturday, January 28 Saturday, February 25

Teams 
No Games- Mid-Winter Break

Rockets
pduggan21@yahoo.com

Saturday, January 21 Saturday, February 18

dugganemail@gmail.com

Team Name Email

2 Knicks
catherinefaysal@gmail.com

Email Contact: gmorris@cityofnovi.org                               

Novi Parks, Recreation, and Cultural Services 

45175 Ten Mile Road, Novi, MI 48375

Phone: 248.735.5646

League Coordinator: Greg Morris

1 Clippers
Joe.t.schneider@gmail.com

j.closser@linkeng.com

Winter 2023 – Basketball – Coed Grade 2 Eastern Conference
As of 3/6/23

Team Listing 
Team 


